EvoGrid_LED_1x4 04/22 page 1 of 9
1EVG EvoGrid recessed 1x4
up to 6000 lumens
Ordering guide example:  1EVG30L840-4-D-UNV-DIM
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
Lumens
(nominal delivered)
Color Length
Center
Diffuser
Voltage Driver Options
1 EV G  – 4  –  –  –  –
1 1' EV EvoGrid G Grid 30L 3000
38L 3800
45L 4500
54L 5400
60L 6000
Other lumen
packages may
be ordered in
increments of
100lm from 3000 to
6000 lumens
830 80 CRI,
3000K
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
4 4' D Diffuse
(opal)
DS Diffuse
smooth
(opal)
R Diffuse
round
ribbed
(opal)
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277
volt
120 1 120V
277 1 277V
347 347V
DIM2 Dimming
SDIM Step dimming
to 40% input
power
XDIM1 MarkX phase
dimming
LDE Lutron LDE5,
5% dimming
DALI DALI
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/6W 3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18 gauge 6' for dimmable and
emergency luminaires
GLR Fusing, fast blow
ER1007,8 UL924 listed sensor bypass relay, factory installed between
driver & sensor
GTD/E7 UL924 listed Bodine GTD factory installed on driver input
GTD/SNSR7,8 UL924 listed Bodine GTD installed between driver & sensor
DSC Quick driver disconnect
EMLED 3 Integral emergency battery pack, 1100 lm nominal (ballast
enclosure on top of luminaire
SWZCS4,5 Interact Pro scalable sensor with integral daylight &